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Fee Structure (Including GST) - Karol Bagh (English Medium)

Applicable from September 1, 2021

Drishti Student Non-Drishti Student
Course Total Fee
One Time Fee Installment Fee One Time Fee Installment Fee
General Studies Foundation (Prelims + Mains) $1,30,000 31,20,000 31,25,000 31,25,000 31,30,000
Civil Services Aptitude Test (CSAT) Online 318,000 315,000 — 318,000 —
Optional — History/Geography/Sociology/Pub. Administration 350,000 340,000 345,000 345,000 350,000
Hindi Literature (Optional) in recorded format 340,000 332,000 — 335,000 —
Essay 310,000 310,000 — 310,000 —

Mains Test Series (General Studies) (20 Tests)

Prelims Test Series (GS+CSAT) (25 GS + 5 CSAT = 30 Tests) 310,000 37,500 — 310,000 —
318,000 314,500 — 318,000 —
316,000 313,500 — 316,000 —

Test Series (Optional Subjects) (16 Tests)

Course
Installment

Fee

Drishti Student Non-Drishti Student

4th Installment 1 2 3 4t
Installment | Installment | Installment Fee Installment | Installment | Installment | Installment

General Studies

Foundation (Prelims | ¥1,25,000
+ Mains)

Optional — History/

Geography/ 345,000
Sociology/Pub. Ad.

360,000

320,000

330,000 320,000 315,000 %1,30,000 360,000 340,000 320,000 310,000

315,000 310,000 — 350,000 325,000 315,000 310,000 —
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Combo Packages _ One Installment 1t 2 3 4t
Time Fee Fee Installment | Instaliment | Installment | Installment
GS (P+M) + CSAT + TS (Pre) %1,50,000 %1,55,000 360,000 340,000 335,000 320,000
GS (P+M) + CSAT 31,35,000 31,40,000 360,000 340,000 325,000 315,000
GS (P+M) + CSAT + Essay %1,45,000 %1,50,000 60,000 240,000 330,000 20,000
GS (P+M) + CSAT + Essay + TS (Pre) + TS-GS (Mains) %1,67,000 %1,72,000 370,000 350,000 330,000 322,000
GS (P+M) + Hindi Literature (Optional) (Video Class) 1,52,000 1,57,000 260,000 340,000 35,000 22,000
GS (P+M) + History/Geography/Sociology/Pub. Administration 31,60,000 31,70,000 370,000 350,000 330,000 320,000
GS (P+M) + Hindi Literature (Optional) (Video Class) + CSAT + Essay | 1,77,000 31,82,000 380,000 350,000 330,000 322,000
GS (P+M) + History/Geography/Sociology/Pub. Ad. + CSAT + Essay 31,85,000 $1,95,000 390,000 360,000 325,000 320,000
(Gpsre(;):'\fg;?i(rl‘\iiaiLri]tsrat“re (Opt.) (Video Class) + CSAT + Essay + TS | 21 99,000 22,04,000 290,000 | 60,000 | 30,000 | 24,000
GS (P+M) + History/Geography/Sociology/Pub. Ad. + CSAT + Essay + %2,07,000 22,17,000 21,00,000 260,000 235,000 222,000

TS (Pre) + TS-GS (Mains)

NOTE:
1. All fees above are inclusive of GST (18%).

2. The rates of GST will remain the same as fixed by the Government of India. If the government changes these rates, the new rates will come into force with
immediate effect.

3. For the payment of fees, the first installment is to be deposited at the time of admission, while the second, third and fourth installment is to be deposited within
the time interval of 30-30 days.




